
 

Wheelbase

GVWR

GCWR

GAWR Rear

GAWR Front

Fuel Capacity

Exterior Length

Exterior Height

268"

33000 lbs.

54000

21000 lbs.

12000 lbs.

100 gal

39' 2"

12' 9"

37TS



Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.dynamaxcorp.com

Exterior Width

Fresh Water

Gray Water

Black Water

Awning Size

101"

90 gal.

52 gal.

52 gal.

18 ft


