

	37TS
Wheelbase	268"
GVWR	33000 lbs.
GCWR	54000
GAWR Rear	21000 lbs.
GAWR Front	12000 lbs.
Fuel Capacity	100 gal
Exterior Length	39' 2''
Exterior Height	12' 9"

Cabover Bunk

-- OHC--

STORAGE CUBBY

Exterior Width	101"
Fresh Water	90 gal.
Gray Water	52 gal.
Black Water	52 gal.
Awning Size	18 ft

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.dynamaxcorp.com